

D.B. Criminal Appeal No.801/2015

Date of Order ::: 21.09.2015

Present
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Rafiq
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Anupinder Singh Grewal

None present for appellant
####

By the Court:-

Case called. No one is present for appellant.
List after two weeks.

(Anupinder Singh Grewal) J.

(Mohammad Rafiq) J.

//Jaiman//70

All corrections made in the judgment/order have been incorporated in the judgment/order being emailed.

Giriraj Prasad Jaiman
PS-cum-JW