

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR
D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 801/2015

Meera @ Mintu

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Javed Choudhary, Addl.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRENDRA KUMAR

Judgment / Order

09/01/2023

No one has put in appearance on behalf of the appellant.

Learned Additional Government Advocate is directed to intimate the complainant-victim about the matter being listed for hearing.

List this matter after four weeks.

(BIRENDRA KUMAR),J

(PANKAJ BHANDARI),J