

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Criminal Appeal No. 801/2015

Meera @ Mintu

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan Through Pp

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vijay Singh Yadav, Addl. G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

06/11/2025

None appears for the appellant.

List the matter after four weeks.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J